
Product Catalogue

www.lauxesgrates.com

For GRATE peace of mind



•	 Anodized Aluminum 
•	 Lifetime Rustproof Warranty
•	 UV Stable – Suitable for Indoor & Outdoor Use
•	 Easy Roll-Out Design for Cleaning
•	 Site Sizeable

KEY FEATURES SCAN FOR OUR INSTAGRAM



NEXT GENERATION GRATES

NXT14

NEXT 
GENERATION 14

MNXT14

MIDNIGHT NEXT 
GENERATION 14

MYGNXT14

MATTE GOLD NEXT 
GENERATION 14

4” x 9/16” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 10’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 10’ (W x H x L)

4” x 9/16” x 10’ (W x H x L)

$270

$300

$300

$420

$495

$495

Size

Size

Size

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

$345

$390

$390

$630

$780

$780



•	 Anodized Aluminum 
•	 Lifetime Rustproof Warranty
•	 UV Stable – Suitable for Indoor & Outdoor Use
•	 Easy Roll-Out Design for Cleaning
•	 Site Sizeable

KEY FEATURES SCAN FOR OUR INSTAGRAM



NEXT GENERATION GRATES

NXT26

NEXT 
GENERATION 26

MNXT26

MIDNIGHT NEXT 
GENERATION 26

MYGNXT26

MATTE GOLD NEXT 
GENERATION 26

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

$270

$330

$330

$450

$540

$540

$1,245

$1,515

$1,515

Size

Size

Size

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

$360

$435

$435

$900

$1,080

$1,080



•	 Anodized Aluminum 
•	 Lifetime Rustproof Warranty
•	 UV Stable – Suitable for Indoor & Outdoor Use
•	 Easy Roll-Out Design for Cleaning
•	 Site Sizeable

KEY FEATURES SCAN FOR OUR INSTAGRAM



STI

SLIMLINE
TILE INSERT

MSTI

MIDNIGHT SLIMLINE
TILE INSERT

MYGSTI

MATTE GOLD
SLIMLINE TILE INSERT

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

$270

$450

$1,245

Size MSRP

$360

$900

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 3’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 5’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 18’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 4’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

4” x 1” x 10’ (W x H x L)

$330

$330

$540

$540

$1,515

$1,515

Size

Size

MSRP

MSRP

$435

$435

$1,080

$1,080

TILE INSERT GRATES



For GRATE peace of mind

CONTACT
Phone: 	

833 321 0015

Email: 	

hello@lauxesproducts.com

Website: 	

www.lauxesgrates.com

FIND YOUR NEAREST 
DISTRIBUTOR: 


